

The Township Attorney, Engineer Department, and the Department of Purchasing will hold all bids for review. All and any awards will be made by action of the Township Counsel of the Township of Jackson.

***PLEASE SEE ATTACHED FOR BREAK DOWN.

Meco, INC

BIDFORM

Item	Quantity	Units	Description	Unit Price	Amount
1	1	LS	General Condition Including but not limited to, Mob, Demob, Clearing Site, Insurance, Bonds, Layout, Final Cleanup	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
2	1	LS	Temporary Traffic Control/Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
3	20230	SY	HMA Milling, 2" and Variable	\$ 2.85	\$ 57,655.50
4	32	UNIT	Handicap curb cut w/sidewalk and detectable surface R/R	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 59,200.00
5	410	SY	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick - R/R	\$ 65.00	\$ 26,650.00
6	240	SY	Hot Mix Asphalt Driveway Apron, 3" Thick R/R	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,000.00
7	40	SY	Concrete Driveway Apron, Reinforced, 6" Thick R/R	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,200.00
8	950	LF	6"& Variable Height Concrete Vertical and Rolled Curb, R/R	\$ 30.00	\$ 28,500.00
9	5300	TON	Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Course, 9.5M64, w/ Tack Coat 1.5" & 2" Thick	\$ 72.00	\$ 381,600.00
10	300	SY	HMA Base Repair (If and When Directed by the Engineer)	\$ 1.00	\$ 300.00
11	1	LS	Senior Center Drainage System	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
12	29	UNIT	Reset/Raise Water Valve Box	\$ 1.00	\$ 29.00
13	29	UNIT	Reset/Raise Manhole Casting	\$ 300.00	\$ 8,700.00
14	1800	SF	Traffic Markings Thermoplastic	\$ 2.75	\$ 4,950.00
15	80	LF	Traffic Stripes, Long Life Epoxy Resin, 4" Wide	\$ 1.45	\$ 116.00
16	1	LS	Asphalt Price Adjustment	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
17	1	LS	Additional work as directed	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00

Total Amount Bid Based on Estimated Quantities, Items # 1 - # 24, Inclusive

\$ 620,900.50

Eane Asphalt Company

BIDFORM

Item	Quantity	Units	Description	Unit Price	Amount
1	1	LS	General Condition Including but not limited to, Mob, Demob, Clearing Site, Insurance, Bonds, Layout, Final Cleanup	<u>\$ 3,763.56</u>	<u>\$ 3,763.56</u>
2	1	LS	Temporary Traffic Control/Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	<u>\$ 7,500.00</u>	<u>\$ 7,500.00</u>
3	20230	SY	HMA Milling, 2" and Variable	<u>\$ 3.50</u>	<u>\$ 70,805.00</u>
4	32	UNIT	Handicap curb cut w/sidewalk and detectable surface R/R	<u>\$ 1,615.00</u>	<u>\$ 51,680.00</u>
5	410	SY	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick - R/R	<u>\$ 65.00</u>	<u>\$ 26,650.00</u>
6	240	SY	Hot Mix Asphalt Driveway Apron, 3" Thick R/R	<u>\$ 45.00</u>	<u>\$ 10,800.00</u>
7	40	SY	Concrete Driveway Apron, Reinforced, 6" Thick R/R	<u>\$ 90.00</u>	<u>\$ 3,600.00</u>
8	950	LF	6" & Variable Height Concrete Vertical and Rolled Curb, R/R	<u>\$ 32.00</u>	<u>\$ 30,400.00</u>
9	5300	TON	Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Course, 9.5M64, w/ Tack Coat 1.5" & 2" Thick	<u>\$ 70.00</u>	<u>\$ 371,000.00</u>
10	300	SY	HMA Base Repair (If and When Directed by the Engineer)	<u>\$ 25.00</u>	<u>\$ 7,500.00</u>
11	1	LS	Senior Center Drainage System	<u>\$ 10,699.28</u>	<u>\$ 10,699.28</u>
12	29	UNIT	Reset/Raise Water Valve Box	<u>\$ 0.01</u>	<u>\$ 0.29</u>
13	29	UNIT	Reset/Raise Manhole Casting	<u>\$ 385.00</u>	<u>\$ 11,165.00</u>
14	1800	SF	Traffic Markings Thermoplastic	<u>\$ 2.75</u>	<u>\$ 4,950.00</u>
15	80	LF	Traffic Stripes, Long Life Epoxy Resin, 4" Wide	<u>\$ 1.25</u>	<u>\$ 100.00</u>
16	1	LS	Asphalt Price Adjustment	<u>\$5,000.00</u>	<u>\$5,000.00</u>
17	1	LS	Additional work as directed	<u>\$10,000.00</u>	<u>\$10,000.00</u>

Total Amount Bid Based on Estimated Quantities, Items # 1 - # 24, Inclusive

\$ 625,613.13

Fiore Paving Co., INC

BIDFORM

Item	Quantity	Units	Description	Unit Price	Amount
1	1	LS	General Condition Including but not limited to, Mob, Demob, Clearing Site, Insurance, Bonds, Layout, Final Cleanup	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00
2	1	LS	Temporary Traffic Control/Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
3	20230	SY	HMA Milling, 2" and Variable	\$ 3.00	\$ 60,690.00
4	32	UNIT	Handicap curb cut w/sidewalk and detectable surface R/R	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 48,000.00
5	410	SY	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick - R/R	\$ 70.00	\$ 28,700.00
6	240	SY	Hot Mix Asphalt Driveway Apron, 3" Thick R/R	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,000.00
7	40	SY	Concrete Driveway Apron, Reinforced, 6" Thick R/R	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00
8	950	LF	6" & Variable Height Concrete Vertical and Rolled Curb, R/R	\$ 34.00	\$ 32,300.00
9	5300	TON	Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Course, 9.5M64, w/ Tack Coat 1.5" & 2" Thick	\$ 79.00	\$ 418,700.00
10	300	SY	HMA Base Repair (If and When Directed by the Engineer)	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,000.00
11	1	LS	Senior Center Drainage System	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00
12	29	UNIT	Reset/Raise Water Valve Box	\$ 10.00	\$ 290.00
13	29	UNIT	Reset/Raise Manhole Casting	\$ 275.00	\$ 7,975.00
14	1800	SF	Traffic Markings Thermoplastic	\$ 6.30	\$ 11,340.00
15	80	LF	Traffic Stripes, Long Life Epoxy Resin, 4" Wide	\$ 2.10	\$ 168.00
16	1	LS	Asphalt Price Adjustment	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
17	1	LS	Additional work as directed	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00

Total Amount Bid Based on Estimated Quantities, Items # 1 - # 24, Inclusive

\$ 677,163.00

CJ Hesse Inc.

BIDFORM

Item	Quantity	Units	Description	Unit Price	Amount
1	1	LS	General Condition Including but not limited to, Mob, Demob, Clearing Site, Insurance, Bonds, Layout, Final Cleanup	<u>\$ 54,036.42</u>	<u>\$ 54,036.42</u>
2	1	LS	Temporary Traffic Control/Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	<u>\$ 4,000.00</u>	<u>\$ 4,000.00</u>
3	20230	SY	HMA Milling, 2" and Variable	<u>\$ 3.00</u>	<u>\$ 60,690.00</u>
4	32	UNIT	Handicap curb cut w/sidewalk and detectable surface R/R	<u>\$ 1,775.00</u>	<u>\$ 56,800.00</u>
5	410	SY	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick - R/R	<u>\$ 82.50</u>	<u>\$ 33,825.00</u>
6	240	SY	Hot Mix Asphalt Driveway Apron, 3" Thick R/R	<u>\$ 41.00</u>	<u>\$ 9,840.00</u>
7	40	SY	Concrete Driveway Apron, Reinforced, 6" Thick R/R	<u>\$ 100.00</u>	<u>\$ 4,000.00</u>
8	950	LF	6" & Variable Height Concrete Vertical and Rolled Curb, R/R	<u>\$ 33.30</u>	<u>\$ 31,635.00</u>
9	5300	TON	Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Course, 9.5M64, w/ Tack Coat 1.5" & 2" Thick	<u>\$ 75.55</u>	<u>\$ 400,415.00</u>
10	300	SY	HMA Base Repair (If and When Directed by the Engineer)	<u>\$ 26.70</u>	<u>\$ 8,010.00</u>
11	1	LS	Senior Center Drainage System	<u>\$ 9,400.00</u>	<u>\$ 9,400.00</u>
12	29	UNIT	Reset/Raise Water Valve Box	<u>\$ 0.01</u>	<u>\$ 0.29</u>
13	29	UNIT	Reset/Raise Manhole Casting	<u>\$ 0.01</u>	<u>\$ 0.29</u>
14	1800	SF	Traffic Markings Thermoplastic	<u>\$ 5.10</u>	<u>\$ 9,180.00</u>
15	80	LF	Traffic Stripes, Long Life Epoxy Resin, 4" Wide	<u>\$ 1.60</u>	<u>\$ 128.00</u>
16	1	LS	Asphalt Price Adjustment	<u>\$ 5,000.00</u>	<u>\$ 5,000.00</u>
17	1	LS	Additional work as directed	<u>\$ 10,000.00</u>	<u>\$ 10,000.00</u>
Total Amount Bid Based on Estimated Quantities, Items # 1 - # 24, Inclusive					<u>\$ 696,960.00</u>